

Contractor Name: CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS**BID FORM****CR 404 PAVEMENT REHABILITATION IMPROVEMENTS
WILLIAMSON, TEXAS**

ITEM CODE		DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
110	6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	7904.00	\$36.00	\$284,544.00
150	6002	BLADING	HR	120.00	\$160.00	\$19,200.00
160	6003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	15778.00	\$2.00	\$31,556.00
164	6035	DRILL SEEDING (PERM)(RURAL)(CLAY)	SY	31755.00	\$0.40	\$12,702.00
166	6001	FERTILIZER	AC	6.60	\$1,500.00	\$9,900.00
168	6001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	534.00	\$25.00	\$13,350.00
247	6053	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TYD GR1-2)(FNAL POS)	CY	6619.00	\$64.00	\$423,616.00
260	6002	LIME (HYDRATED LIME (SLURRY))	TON	530.00	\$370.00	\$196,100.00
260	6027	LIME TRT (EXST MATL) (8")	SY	20130.00	\$4.25	\$85,552.50
310	6027	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	3787.00	\$4.50	\$17,041.50
316	6175	AGGR (TY-B GR-4 SAC-B)	CY	165.00	\$178.00	\$29,370.00
316	6466	ASPH (CHFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	5680.00	\$5.00	\$28,400.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$150,515.00	\$150,515.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4.00	\$6,600.00	\$26,400.00
506	6004	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	190.00	\$30.00	\$5,700.00
506	6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	190.00	\$10.00	\$1,900.00
560	6004	MAILBOX INSTALL-S (TWG-POST) TY2	EA	22.00	\$550.00	\$12,100.00
560	6005	MAILBOX INSTALL-D (TWG-POST) TY2	EA	1.00	\$660.00	\$660.00
560	6006	MAILBOX INSTALL-M (TWG-POST) TY2	EA	3.00	\$930.00	\$2,790.00
662	6111	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB) TY Y-2	EA	710.00	\$2.50	\$1,775.00
666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	12.00	\$26.50	\$318.00
666	6182	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	12.00	\$13.50	\$162.00
666	6210	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 6" (SLD)	LF	14200.00	\$0.80	\$11,360.00
666	6320	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y) 6" (SLD) (090MIL)	LF	14200.00	\$1.30	\$18,460.00
672	6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-AA	EA	178.00	\$8.00	\$1,424.00
3076	6023	D-GR HMA TY-C PG 70-22	TON	2083.00	\$144.00	\$299,952.00
				PROJECT TOTAL		\$1,684,848.00